Whereas: Dr. Pamela Stacks can be relied upon to listen deeply before advising or

commenting; and

Whereas: Among Dr. Pamela Stacks' defining qualities are her logical and rational

approach to every issue; and

Whereas: Dr. Pamela Stacks has been a superlative colleague committed to the

advancement of the entire SJSU institution; and

Whereas: Dr. Pamela Stacks' generosity, warmth, calm nature, and kind spirit have

made the campus a gentler place over decades; therefore be it

Resolved That the SJSU Academic Senate honor and recognize Dr. Pamela Stacks

for her service, dedication, and compassion for the SJSU community; and

be it further

Resolved: That the Academic Senate looks forward to future collaborations with Dr.

Pamela Stacks in areas of common interest and her ongoing contributions

to the SJSU community for many years to come.